
1 January Friday, December 31, 2021 December-21 Thursday, January 20, 2022
2 February Tuesday, February 1, 2022 January Monday, February 21, 2022
3 March Wednesday, March 2, 2022 February Monday, March 21, 2022
4 April Friday, April 1, 2022 March Wednesday, April 20, 2022
5 May Friday, April 29, 2022 April Friday, May 20, 2022
6 June Wednesday, June 1, 2022 May Tuesday, June 21, 2022
7 July Friday, July 1, 2022 June Wednesday, July 20, 2022

8 August Friday, July 29, 2022 July Friday, August 19, 2022

9 September Friday, September 2, 2022 August Tuesday, September 20, 2022

10 October Friday, September 30, 2022 September Thursday, October 20, 2022

11 November Wednesday, November 2, 2022 October Monday, November 21, 2022

12 December Friday, December 2, 2022 November Tuesday, December 20, 2022

13 January Friday, December 30, 2022 December Friday, January 20, 2023

Coalition's Holidays

New Year's Day…………………………………………………………………………
Martin Luther King's Day………………………………………………………..
Memorial Day………………………………………………………………………….
Independence Day…………………………………………………………………
Labor Day……………………………………………………………………………….
Veternan's Day………………………………………………………………………
Thanksgiving Day…………………………………………………………………..
Day after Thanksgiving Day…………………………………………………..
Christmas ……………………………………………………………………………….

Please allow a minimum of two weeks for requests to change direct deposit accounts. The payment process may delay this
request until the following scheduled payment date. Therefore, please be advised not to close your current direct deposit
account until the new direct deposit account has received the first payment. The Coalition cannot be held accountable for
any bank fees incurred due to the change requested.

The ability to make payments to providers depend on the Office of Early Learning's reimbursement to the Early Learning 
Coalition of Southwest Florida, Inc.  Hence, the schedule is to assist providers to know when to expect payments but it is 
not guaranteed.

Friday, December 31, 2021
Monday, January 17, 2022

Friday, November 11, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022
Monday, July 4, 2022
Monday, September 5, 2022

Thursday, November 24, 2022
Friday, November 25, 2022
Monday, December 26, 2022

EARLY LEARNING COALITION OF SOUTHWEST FLORIDA, INC.

2022 PROVIDER ADVANCE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT SCHEDULE

2022 VPK Advance Reimbursement Period Provider Monthly Payment


